
Complete Streets Pre Proposal Meeting 

Monday, May 14, 2012 

List of Attendees: 

Name Company Email Phone 
    

Devon Kurcina BKF Engineers Dkurcina@bkf.com 925-896-7220 

John Gibbs WRT jgibbs@WRTdesign.com 415-575-4722 

Brian Fletcher Callander Associates bfletcher@callanderassociates.com 650-375-1313 

Michael Moule NELSON/NYGAARD mmoule@nelsonnygaard.com 415-284-1544 

Ryan McClain FEHR & Peers r.mcclain@fehrandpeers.com 925-930-7100 

Ian Moore FEHR & Peers i.moore@fehrandpeers.com 925-930-7100 

Bob Guletz Harris & Associates rguletz@harris-assoc.com 925-827-4900 x1114 

Chris Pattillo PGA Design pattillo@PGAdesign.com 510-550-8854  

Nora Daley-Peng 
ALTA Planning & 
Design 

noradaleypeng@altaplanning.com 510-540-5008 x107 

Valerie Conant Golden Associates vconant@goldenlandarch.com 510-465-4030 

Leslie Golden 
Golden Associates 
(Landscape Arch) 

lgolden@goldenlandarch.com 510-465-4030 

Maria Landoni MIG marialr@migcom.com 510-845-7549 

Ken Barton 
Bellecci & 
Associates (Civil & 
survey) 

kbarton@bellecci.com 
925-685-4569 xt 
108 

Nancy Mathison ARUP nancy.mathison@arup.com 415-659-4937 

Steve Weinberger W-Trans sweinberger@w-trans.com 510-444-2600 

Jeff Peters Questa jpeters@questaec.com 510-236-6114 x206 

Stephen Au TJKM sau@tjkm.com 925-463-0611 x3137 

Chris Thnay TJKM cthnay@tjkm.com 925-463-0611 

Steve Lichliter Wood Rodgers slichliter@woodrodgers.com 510-314-9182 

Vanessa Lindores Gates & Associates Vanessa@gates.com 925-736-8176 

 


